

AMENDMENTS TO LB 321

(Amendments to FA00104)

Introduced by Ashford, 20

1           1. Strike amendment 1 and insert the following new  
2 amendment:

3           "1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM728, on page  
4 131, line 1, strike "6,490,285" and insert "6,225,285"; in line 3  
5 strike "9,694,436" and insert "9,429,436"; and in line 8 strike  
6 "\$6,357,944" and insert "\$6,092,944."